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AuctaHuma 10 YKeHwmHbl, 1500m BosbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
02.07.2025 - 18:11 PesynbTatsl
Pekopg Mupa 15:20.48 Ledecky Kathleen USA Indianapolis (USA) 2018
Pekoppg, EBponbl 15:38.88  Friis Lotte DEN Barcelona (ESP) 2013
Pekopa PB 16:40.60 JlapuyeBa VpuHa BLR ??? 1982
FOHowweckuii pekopg PB 17:05.81 AxvHuumy Anecs 2021
MCMK : 16:10.23 / MC :17:45.00 / KMC : 19:48.00
Oukn: AQUA 2025
MecTto ®amuiva vs rlp Kny6 R.T. Bpema Paspag  Oukun
1. AkuHumy Anecsa 04 MCMK MwuHckK +1,08 17:10.78 MC 712
50m: 31.11 31.11 450m: 5:04.77 34.56 850m: 9:42.05 34.82 1250m: 14:21.21 34.57
100m: 1:04.71 33.60 500m: 5:39.44 34.67 900m: 10:17.18 35.13 1300m: 14:56.44 35.23
150m: 1:38.53 33.82 550m: 6:13.73 34.29 950m: 10:51.65 34.47 1350m: 15:30.92 34.48
200m: 2:12.88 34.35 600m: 6:48.36 34.63 1000m: 11:26.88 35.23 1400m: 16:05.58 34.66
250m: 2:47.19 34.31 650m: 7:22.91 34,55 1050m: 12:01.90 35.02 1450m: 16:38.40 32.82
300m: 3:21.51 34.32 700m: 7:57.55 34.64 1100m: 12:37.14 35.24 1500m: 17:10.78 32.38
350m: 3:55.82 34.31 750m: 8:32.39 34.84 1150m: 13:11.76 34.62
400m: 4:30.21 34.39 800m: 9:07.23 34.84 1200m: 13:46.64 34.88
2. XBOCTIOK Malis 08 KMC  MwuHcK +0,80 18:11.50 KMC 599
50m: 32.41 32.41 450m: 5:20.20 36.34 850m: 10:12.59 36.35 1250m: 15:07.85 36.88
100m: 1:07.81 35.40 500m: 5:56.53 36.33 900m: 10:49.70 37.11 1300m: 15:45.01 37.16
150m: 1:43.66 35.85 550m: 6:33.14 36.61 950m: 11:26.34 36.64 1350m: 16:22.05 37.04
200m: 2:19.26 35.60 600m: 7:09.54 36.40 1000m: 12:03.28 36.94 1400m: 16:58.89 36.84
250m: 2:55.30 36.04 650m: 7:46.17 36.63 1050m: 12:39.97 36.69 1450m: 17:35.79 36.90
300m: 3:31.24 35.94 700m: 8:23.08 36.91 1100m: 13:17.26 37.29 1500m: 18:11.50 35.71
350m: 4:07.41 36.17 750m: 8:59.46 36.38 1150m: 13:54.10 36.84
400m: 4:43.86 36.45 800m: 9:36.24 36.78 1200m: 14:30.97 36.87
3. NNanteBa dapbs 09 KMC  MwuHCcK +0,84 18:22.97 KMC 581
50m: 31.98 31.98 450m: 5:21.27 36.90 850m: 10:18.42 37.59 1250m: 15:17.95 38.11
100m: 1:06.92 34.94 500m: 5:58.05 36.78 900m: 10:55.56 37.14 1300m: 15:55.16 37.21
150m: 1:42.37 35.45 550m: 6:34.93 36.88 950m: 11:32.85 37.29 1350m: 16:32.55 37.39
200m: 2:18.58 36.21 600m: 7:12.07 37.14 1000m: 12:10.06 37.21 1400m: 17:09.76 37.21
250m: 2:54.78 36.20 650m: 7:49.26 37.19 1050m: 12:47.56 37.50 1450m: 17:47.55 37.79
300m: 3:31.06 36.28 700m: 8:26.46 37.20 1100m: 13:24.89 37.33 1500m: 18:22.97 35.42
350m: 4:07.58 36.52 750m: 9:03.36 36.90 1150m: 14:02.04 37.15
400m: 4:44.37 36.79 800m: 9:40.83 37.47 1200m: 14:39.84 37.80
4. Banbamebeco Abpusb 10 KMC  MwuHckK +0,89 18:30.08 KMC 570
50m: 32.63 32.63 450m: 5:25.15 36.77 850m: 10:22.76 37.51 1250m: 15:23.51 38.09
100m: 1:08.42 35.79 500m: 6:02.25 37.10 900m: 10:59.90 37.14 1300m: 16:01.28 37.77
150m: 1:44.74 36.32 550m: 6:39.47 37.22 950m: 11:36.92 37.02 1350m: 16:38.55 37.27
200m: 2:21.32 36.58 600m: 7:16.67 37.20 1000m: 12:14.39 37.47 1400m: 17:16.50 37.95
250m: 2:58.07 36.75 650m: 7:53.53 36.86 1050m: 12:51.91 37.52 1450m: 17:53.79 37.29
300m: 3:34.82 36.75 700m: 8:30.53 37.00 1100m: 13:29.68 37.77 1500m: 18:30.08 36.29
350m: 4:11.37 36.55 750m: 9:07.70 37.17 1150m: 14:07.47 37.79
400m: 4:48.38 37.01 800m: 9:45.25 37.55 1200m: 14:45.42 37.95
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5. T'yrannHckas Mapusi 10 KMC Bwurtebckas obnactb +1,02 18:33.94 KMC 564

50m:  33.25 33.25  450m: 5:28.99 37.39  850m: 10:28.11  37.27 1250m: 15:28.49  37.69
100m: 1:08.83 3558  500m: 6:06.54  37.55  900m: 11:05.66  37.55 1300m: 16:06.35  37.86
150m: 1:45.60 36.77 550m: 6:43.93 37.39 950m: 11:42.97 37.31 1350m: 16:43.84 37.49
200m: 2:22.48  36.88  600m: 7:21.36  37.43 1000m: 12:20.25  37.28 1400m: 17:21.47  37.63
250m: 2:59.55  37.07  650m: 7:55.80  34.44 1050m: 12:57.77  37.52 1450m: 17:58.21  36.74
300m: 3:36.96 37.41  700m: 8:36.19  40.39 1100m: 13:35.39  37.62 1500m: 18:33.94  35.73
350m: 4:14.17  37.21  750m: 9:13.64  37.45 1150m: 14:13.16  37.77

400m: 4:51.60 37.43  800m: 9:50.84  37.20 1200m: 14:50.80  37.64

6. KneHosckasa Bnaga 08 KMC  MwuHCK +0,93 18:46.51 KMC 545

50m: 33.16 33.16 450m: 5:24.94 37.11 850m: 10:25.89 38.36 1250m: 15:36.54 39.45
100m: 1:08.72 35.56 500m: 6:02.22 37.28 900m: 11:04.14 38.25 1300m: 16:15.08 38.54
150m: 1:45.00 36.28 550m: 6:40.13 37.91 950m: 11:43.08 38.94 1350m: 16:53.55 38.47
200m: 2:20.96 35.96 600m: 7:16.99 36.86 1000m: 12:21.54 38.46 1400m: 17:31.76 38.21
250m: 2:57.49 36.53 650m: 7:54.44 37.45 1050m: 13:00.07 38.53 1450m: 18:09.93 38.17
300m: 3:33.84 36.35 700m: 8:31.89 37.45 1100m: 13:39.15 39.08 1500m: 18:46.51 36.58
350m: 4:10.87 37.03 750m: 9:09.47 37.58 1150m: 14:18.16 39.01

400m:; 4:47.83 36.96 800m: 9:47.53 38.06 1200m: 14:57.09 38.93

7. Bonockosuy Buktopus 11 KMC  MwuHckas obnacTb +0,80 18:51.41 KMC 538

50m: 33.52 33.52 450m: 5:32.02 37.91 850m: 10:36.41 38.49 1250m: 15:42.68 38.76
100m: 1:09.92 36.40 500m: 6:09.17 37.15 900m: 11:14.18 37.77 1300m: 16:20.20 37.52
150m: 1:46.77 36.85 550m: 6:47.18 38.01 950m: 11:52.74 38.56 1350m: 16:58.77 38.57
200m:; 2:24.19 37.42 600m: 7:24.95 37.77 1000m: 12:30.48 37.74 1400m: 17:36.67 37.90
250m: 3:01.39 37.20 650m: 8:02.95 38.00 1050m: 13:08.80 38.32 1450m: 18:14.63 37.96
300m: 3:38.73 37.34 700m: 8:41.01 38.06 1100m: 13:47.14 38.34 1500m: 18:51.41 36.78
350m: 4:16.76 38.03 750m: 9:19.78 38.77 1150m: 14:26.05 38.91

400m: 4:54.11 37.35 800m: 9:57.92 38.14 1200m: 15:03.92 37.87

8. Mapuyk KceHns 09 KMC bpectckas obnactb +0,86 19:08.47 KMC 514

50m: 3222 3222  450m: 5:31.51 3815  850m: 10:40.76  38.69 1250m: 15:54.43  39.52
100m: 1:08.07  35.85  500m: 6:09.49  37.98  900m: 11:19.87  39.11 1300m: 16:33.82  39.39
150m: 1:44.62 36.55 550m: 6:47.81 38.32 950m: 11:58.89 39.02 1350m: 17:13.02 39.20
200m: 2:21.71  37.09  600m: 7:26.62  38.81 1000m: 12:38.33  39.44 1400m: 17:53.17  40.15
250m: 2:59.49  37.78  650m: 8:05.34 3872 1050m: 13:17.05  38.72 1450m: 18:31.25  38.08
300m: 3:37.29  37.80  700m: 8:44.38  39.04 1100m: 13:56.43  39.38 1500m: 19:08.47  37.22
350m: 4:15.15  37.86  750m: 9:23.00  38.62 1150m: 14:35.43  39.00

400m: 4:53.36  38.21  800m: 10:02.07  39.07 1200m: 15:14.91  39.48

9. Xotynesa Mapraputa 10 KMC Tomenbckas o6nactb +0,94 19:15.33 KMC 505

50m:  33.29 3329  450m: 5:40.60  39.06  850m: 10:53.51  39.48 1250m: 16:04.08  39.13
100m: 1:10.71  37.42  500m: 6:19.63  39.03  900m: 11:32.19  38.68 1300m: 16:42.99  38.91
150m: 1:48.88  38.17  550m: 6:59.03 ~ 39.40  950m: 12:11.09  38.90 1350m: 17:21.25  38.26
200m: 2:26.41  37.53  600m: 7:38.18  39.15 1000m: 12:49.96  38.87 1400m: 17:59.99  38.74
250m: 3:05.50 39.09  650m: 8:17.07  38.89 1050m: 13:28.51  38.55 1450m: 18:38.02  38.03
300m: 34430 38.80  700m: 8:55.95  38.88 1100m: 14:07.15  38.64 1500m: 19:15.33  37.31
350m: 4:23.01 3871  750m: 9:35.19  39.24 1150m: 14:46.19  39.04

400m: 5:01.54  38.53  800m: 10:14.03  38.84 1200m: 15:24.95  38.76
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10. NNaw, Banepus 10 KMC  MwuHCK +0,77 19:24.04 KMC 494

50m: 34.26 34.26 450m: 5:40.38 39.08 850m: 10:55.12 39.54 1250m: 16:11.33 39.56
100m: 1:11.00 36.74 500m: 6:19.35 38.97 900m: 11:34.86 39.74 1300m: 16:50.67 39.34
150m: 1:48.63 37.63 550m: 6:58.56 39.21 950m: 12:14.80 39.94 1350m: 17:29.98 39.31
200m: 2:26.83 38.20 600m: 7:37.64 39.08 1000m: 12:54.39 39.59 1400m: 18:08.95 38.97
250m:; 3:05.38 38.55 650m: 8:16.99 39.35 1050m: 13:34.12 39.73 1450m: 18:47.24 38.29
300m: 3:44.02 38.64 700m: 8:56.68 39.69 1100m: 14:13.20 39.08 1500m: 19:24.04 36.80
350m: 4:22.55 38.53 750m: 9:36.05 39.37 1150m: 14:52.66 39.46

400m: 5:01.30 38.75 800m: 10:15.58 39.53 1200m: 15:31.77 39.11

11. BopoHuHa KpuctunHa 09 KMC  MwuHck +0,94 19:26.64 KMC 491

50m:; 34.73 34.73 450m: 5:42.18 38.42 850m: 10:52.68 39.08 1250m: 16:11.02 39.60
100m: 1:12.43 37.70 500m: 6:21.06 38.88 900m: 11:32.12 39.44 1300m: 16:51.02 40.00
150m: 1:50.35 37.92 550m: 6:59.83 38.77 950m: 12:11.30 39.18 1350m: 17:30.87 39.85
200m: 2:28.76 38.41 600m: 7:38.52 38.69 1000m: 12:50.98 39.68 1400m: 18:10.33 39.46
250m: 3:07.34 38.58 650m: 8:17.12 38.60 1050m: 13:30.94 39.96 1450m: 18:48.70 38.37
300m:; 3:46.27 38.93 700m: 8:55.79 38.67 1100m: 14:10.49 39.55 1500m: 19:26.64 37.94
350m: 4:24.84 38.57 750m: 9:34.79 39.00 1150m: 14:50.99 40.50

400m:; 5:03.76 38.92 800m: 10:13.60 38.81 1200m: 15:31.42 40.43

12. Aptbiciok inaHa 07 KMC bpectckas obnactb +1,04 19:30.34 KMC 486

50m: 32.59 32.59 450m: 5:38.37 38.93 850m: 10:54.30 39.54 1250m: 16:13.37 40.43
100m: 1:09.76 37.17 500m: 6:17.69 39.32 900m: 11:34.19 39.89 1300m: 16:53.41 40.04
150m: 1:46.80 37.04 550m: 6:57.19 39.50 950m: 12:16.19 42.00 1350m: 17:33.84 40.43
200m: 2:25.20 38.40 600m: 7:37.22 40.03 1000m: 12:53.19 37.00 1400m: 18:13.44 39.60
250m: 3:03.00 37.80 650m: 8:15.62 38.40 1050m: 13:32.37 39.18 1450m: 18:53.12 39.68
300m: 3:41.79 38.79 700m: 8:55.87 40.25 1100m: 14:12.59 40.22  1500m: 19:30.34 37.22
350m: 4:20.62 38.83 750m: 9:35.16 39.29 1150m: 14:52.91 40.32

400m:; 4:59.44 38.82 800m: 10:14.76 39.60 1200m: 15:32.94 40.03

13. Nacuukasa AnaHa 09 KMC  MwuHck +0,89 19:33.31 KMC 482

50m: 3491 3491  450m: 5:46.07  39.23  850m: 11:01.05 39.64 1250m: 16:19.99  39.80
100m: 1:12.92  38.01  500m: 6:25.14  39.07  900m: 11:40.70  39.65 1300m: 16:59.66  39.67
150m: 1:52.02  39.10  550m: 7:04.24  39.10  950m: 12:20.52  39.82 1350m: 17:39.52  39.86
200m: 2:30.58  38.56  600m: 7:42.91  38.67 1000m: 13:00.39  39.87 1400m: 18:18.53  39.01
250m: 3:09.78  39.20  650m: 8:22.15  39.24 1050m: 13:40.38  39.99 1450m: 18:57.24  38.71
300m: 3:48.73  38.95  700m: 9:01.56  39.41 1100m: 14:20.28  39.90 1500m: 19:33.31  36.07
350m: 4:28.06  39.33  750m: 9:41.71  40.15 1150m: 15:00.24  39.96

400m: 5:06.84  38.78  800m: 10:21.41  39.70 1200m: 15:40.19  39.95

14. ABcsHcKana fipocnasa 09 KMC  MwuHck +0,84 19:33.37 KMC 482

50m:  34.21 3421  450m: 546.85  39.61  850m: 11:02.73  39.46 1250m: 16:20.26  39.74
100m: 1:12.50  38.29  500m: 6:25.66 ~ 38.81  900m: 11:42.40  39.67 1300m: 16:59.38  39.12
150m: 1:51.24 38.74 550m: 7:05.76 40.10 950m: 12:22.25 39.85 1350m: 17:39.27 39.89
200m: 2:30.21  38.97  600m: 7:44.78  39.02 1000m: 13:01.83  39.58 1400m: 18:18.33  39.06
250m: 3:09.60  39.39  650m: 8:23.97  39.19 1050m: 13:41.84  40.01 1450m: 18:56.96  38.63
300m: 3:48.41  38.81  700m: 9:03.58  39.61 1100m: 14:21.14  39.30 1500m: 19:33.37  36.41
350m: 4:28.01  39.60  750m: 9:43.26  39.68 1150m: 15:01.17  40.03

400m: 5:07.24  39.23  800m: 10:23.27  40.01 1200m: 15:40.52  39.35
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15. Kopo3seeBa AHacTacus 11 KMC Bwurtebckas obnactb +1,11 19:39.90 KMC 474
50m:  34.70  34.70 450m: 5:47.57  39.22  850m: 11:08.68  39.62 1250m: 16:25.01  39.11
100m: 1:12.23  37.53 500m: 6:28.67  41.10  900m: 11:48.78  40.10 1300m: 17:04.67  39.66
150m: 1:51.08 38.85 550m: 7:07.36 38.69 950m: 12:29.17 40.39 1350m: 17:44.45 39.78
200m: 2:30.49  39.41 600m: 7:47.15  39.79 1000m: 13:10.30  41.13 1400m: 18:23.94  39.49
250m: 3:09.61  39.12 650m: 8:27.32  40.17 1050m: 13:48.33  38.03 1450m: 19:01.81  37.87
300m: 3:48.89  39.28 700m: 9:08.21  40.89 1100m: 14:27.72  39.39 1500m: 19:39.90  38.09
350m: 4:28.49  39.60 750m: 9:48.93  40.72 1150m: 15:06.78  39.06
400m: 5:08.35  39.86 800m: 10:29.06  40.13 1200m: 154590  39.12
16. PblbnHCKan AHrennHa 08 KMC  MwuHCK +0,87 19:50.31 462
50m: 3421  34.21 450m: 5:50.62  39.98  850m: 11:09.35 39.20 1250m: 16:32.34  40.64
100m: 1:12.27  38.06 500m: 6:31.24  40.62  900m: 11:49.50  40.15 1300m: 17:13.28  40.94
150m: 1:51.26 38.99 550m: 7:11.02 39.78 950m: 12:29.79 40.29 1350m: 17:53.77 40.49
200m: 2:31.03  39.77 600m: 7:51.31  40.29 1000m: 13:10.36  40.57 1400m: 18:33.99  40.22
250m: 3:10.87  39.84 650m: 8:30.65  39.34 1050m: 13:50.49  40.13 1450m: 19:12.82  38.83
300m: 3:50.95  40.08 700m: 9:10.62  39.97 1100m: 14:30.76  40.27 1500m: 19:50.31  37.49
350m: 4:30.65  39.70 750m: 9:50.35  39.73 1150m: 15:11.28  40.52
400m: 5:10.64  39.99 800m: 10:30.15  39.80 1200m: 15:51.70  40.42
17. Auesny Banepus 09 KMC T['pogHeHckas ob6nactb +1,04 19:51.81 460
50m:  33.61 33.61 450m: 5:37.52  39.02  850m: 10:57.12  41.08 1250m: 16:28.56  42.22
100m: 1:10.49  36.88 500m: 6:17.42  39.90  900m: 11:38.05  40.93 1300m: 17:10.08  41.52
150m: 1:47.62 37.13 550m: 6:56.26 38.84 950m: 12:19.66 41.61 1350m: 17:52.67 42.59
200m: 2:24.68  37.06 600m: 7:35.69  39.43 1000m: 13:00.97  41.31 1400m: 18:33.05  40.38
250m: 3:02.69  38.01 650m: 8:15.43  39.74 1050m: 13:42.37  41.40 1450m: 19:12.84  39.79
300m: 3:41.10 38.41 700m: 8:55.02 39.59 1100m: 14:23.82 41.45 1500m: 19:51.81 38.97
350m: 4:19.60  38.50 750m: 9:35.44  40.42 1150m: 15:05.16  41.34
400m: 4:58.50  38.90 800m: 10:16.04  40.60 1200m: 15:46.34  41.18
18. Pyabko Mapus 89 MC Benopycckasn cnoptueHas hepepauus+1,471x19:59.01 452
50m:  35.13  35.13 450m: 5:4520  36.38  850m: 11:12.05  40.38 1250m: 16:37.20  42.07
100m: 1:13.16  38.03 500m: 6:29.72 4452  900m: 11:52.41  40.36 1300m: 17:16.92  39.72
150m: 1:52.25 39.09 550m: 7:08.56 38.84 950m: 12:32.91 40.50 1350m: 17:58.20 41.28
200m: 2:31.37  39.12 600m: 7:50.07  41.51 1000m: 13:13.31  40.40 1400m: 18:39.22  41.02
250m: 3:09.75  38.38 650m: 8:30.84  40.77 1050m: 13:54.50  41.19 1450m: 19:19.52  40.30
300m: 3:50.57  40.82 700m: 9:10.74  39.90 1100m: 14:34.60  40.10 1500m: 19:59.01  39.49
350m: 4:27.34  36.77 750m: 9:48.82  38.08 1150m: 15:15.20  40.60
400m: 5:08.82  41.48 800m: 10:31.67  42.85 1200m: 15:55.13  39.93
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